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OIA Championship Girls Individual Final
Name
Meigan Mitsuyoshi
Jenna Liang
Isabel Rohan
Reagan Chang
Tifany Subramaniam
Chloe Obuhanych
Kirra lwai
Shelby Oda-Galisa
Haley Jeong
Serah Yogi
Kailee Gabris
Darien Yee
Brooke Hirota
Mikayla Hashimoto
Ryiane Lei Pascua
Ella Wenceslao
Stecya Santos
Anna Seavey
Keira Lam
Emily Yanos
Chloe Lee
Prenalynn Raymond
Laurenn Fujikawa
Sophie Ha
Charis Pettiford
Kimberly Grace Barit
Summer Schinedel
Gianna Fabre
Kaulana Lausterer
Helina Thoi
Madison Heath
Evangeline Shiver-Kealoha
Brianne Maki
Whitney Wu
Laney Young
Kira Kaneshiro

School
Moanalua
Pearl City
Leilehua
Pearl City

Kalani
Pearl City
Moanalua
Roosevelt

Kailua
Pearl City

Kalani
Pearl City
Pearl City
Moanalua
Leilehua
Pearl City
Pearl City

Kalani

Kalani
Moanalua
Moanalua
Leilehua

Kailua
Moanalua
Moanalua
Leilehua

Castle
Moanalua

Waialua

Kaiser

Waialua

Waialua
Moanalua
Moanalua
Waipahu
Moanalua

Score

628
622
614
607
606
604
600
597
515
512
511
508
504
502
501
500
499.11
499.091
499.09
497
496
494
492.09
492.08
489
487
485
482
478
469
468
461.07
461.03
445
441
436



